Teacher

Initial:

YWS

WcCC

WIN

cYy

WHK

WHK

WHK

WHK

LPY

KLA: Form:
Arts and PE S4
Education

Chinese Language S4
Education

Chinese Language S4
Education

Cross KLA S4

English Language S4
Education

English Language S4
Education

English Language S4
Education

English Language S4
Education

Mathematics S4
Education

Class / Subject
Group:

F4 VA (E2)

SRR (E3)

s (£4R)

rhmE B E T
(£#)

F4 Eng (whole
form)

F4 Eng (whole
form)

F4 Eng (whole
form)

F4 Eng (whole
form)

F4 Math (M1)

Topic of Assignment / Assessment:

SBA

ZH (BFIE) TR

EX—RRIER (Bha) RERE

Buh NHREE B

Listening Practice Unit 3 Part B

Reading Unit 3 Exam Practice A

Newsela Reading Articles (x3)

Speaking Practice (Gl & IR)

F5 Application of Differentiation

Type of T&L Activities / Assignment/ Student Access

Assessment:

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Zoom

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL)

Assessment / Quiz / Test

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Platform(s):

Google Classroom

Subject Whatsapp
Group

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom

eClass Classroom,

Zoom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

Submission
Deadline (if
applicable):

15/05/2020

17/05/2020

17/05/2020

17/05/2020

17/05/2020

17/05/2020

17/05/2020

17/05/2020

16/05/2020

Suggested
Working Time
(hours):

2 hrs

1/INEF

3 /N

1hr

1hr

1hr

1hr

2 hrs

Submission Method
(if applicable):

Google Classroom

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Classroom

Google Classroom,

School Gmail

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Learning Period:

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5



TYM

TYM

cwy

LSH

MAN

WTC

CKH

CLWY

PANG

Mathematics
Education

Mathematics
Education

PSHE Education

PSHE Education

PSHE Education

PSHE Education

S4

S4

sS4

S4

S4

S4

Science Education S4

Science Education S4

Science Education S4

F4 Math (whole

form)

F4 Math (M2)

F4 Hist (E2)

F4 Geog (E3)

F4 Econ (E1, 3)

s (E2)

F4 Chem (E1,2)

F4 Bio (E2)

F4 Phy (E2,3)

Ch8 Logarithm

Ch6 Differentiation

Reform and Opening-up policies

risk and opportunity ~ mc

production run

R RERE

Electrolysis

Plant Growth and development

More examples on equilibrium

Homework / Writing / Reflection, Google Classroom
Online lesson

Homework / Writing / Reflection, Google Classroom
Online lesson

Reading Material (Files/URL), Google Classroom
Homework / Writing / Reflection,

Assessment / Quiz / Test, Read TB p.

253 - 261, DBQs exercise, Test about

May Fourth Movement on 18/5

Homework / Writing / Reflection, Google Classroom
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Homework / Writing / Reflection Google Classroom

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Google Classroom,

Webpage Google Sites, Subject

Whatsapp Group,
ZOOM

Video / Webpage School Gmail,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Google Classroom
Webpage, Homework / Writing /

Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test,

Online lesson

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Google Classroom,

Webpage, Read textbook Bk 2 p. 94 (1) Work on tb p. 197

to 96 Check point 5 and
check answers. (2)
Work on Pan Lloyds
MC ex. Ch. 8 p. 119
to p. 140 and check
answers.

17/05/2020

17/05/2020

15/05/2020

17/05/2020

17/05/2020

22/05/2020

18/05/2020

28/05/2020

2 hrs

4 hrs

2 hrs

1hr

1 hr 30 mins

2/NB

3 hrs

2 hrs 30 mins

1 hr 30 mins

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5



LHW

LTF

Technology
Education

Technology
Education

S4

S4

F4ICT (E3)

F4 BAFS (E3)

CPU/Memory, Networking &
Programming Exercise

Management functions past paper

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection

eClass Classroom, 17/05/2020 2 hrs
Subject Whatsapp

Group

Google Classroom,  16/05/2020 1hr

School Gmail

eClass Classroom

School Gmail

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5



