Teacher Initial:	KLA:	Form:	Class / Subject Group:	Topic of Assignment / Assessment:	Type of T&L Activities / Assignment / Assessment:	Student Access Platform(s):	Submission Deadline (if applicable):	Suggested Working Time (hours):	Submission Method (if applicable):	Learning Period
YWS	Arts and PE Education	S4	F4 VA (E2)	SBA	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	15/05/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	11/5-17/5
WCC	Chinese Language Education	S4	中四中國文學 (E3)	核對《鴻門會》工作紙	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Subject Whatsapp Group	17/05/2020	1小時	Subject Whatsapp Group	11/5-17/5
WIN	Chinese Language Education	S4	中四中文(全級)	作文一篇及完成《師說》版邊問題	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	17/05/2020	3小時	Google Classroom	11/5-17/5
CYY	Cross KLA	S4	中四通識教育科(全級)	單元五 公共衛生 總結	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection, Zoom	eClass Classroom, Zoom	17/05/2020	3 小時	Google Classroom, School Gmail	11/5-17/5
WHK	English Language Education	S4	F4 Eng (whole form)	Listening Practice Unit 3 Part B	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	17/05/2020	1 hr	Google Classroom	11/5-17/5
WHK	English Language Education	S4	F4 Eng (whole form)	Reading Unit 3 Exam Practice A	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	17/05/2020	1 hr	Google Classroom	11/5-17/5
WHK	English Language Education	S4	F4 Eng (whole form)	Newsela Reading Articles (x3)	Reading Material (Files/URL)	Google Classroom	17/05/2020	1 hr		11/5-17/5
WHK	English Language Education	S4	F4 Eng (whole form)	Speaking Practice (GI & IR)	Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom	17/05/2020	1 hr		11/5-17/5
LPY	Mathematics Education	S4	F4 Math (M1)	F5 Application of Differentiation	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group	16/05/2020	2 hrs	Subject Whatsapp Group	11/5-17/5

TYM	Mathematics Education	S4	F4 Math (whole form)	Ch8 Logarithm	Homework / Writing / Reflection, Online lesson	Google Classroom	17/05/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	11/5-17/5
TYM	Mathematics Education	S4	F4 Math (M2)	Ch6 Differentiation	Homework / Writing / Reflection, Online lesson	Google Classroom	17/05/2020	4 hrs	Google Classroom	11/5-17/5
CWY	PSHE Education	S4	F4 Hist (E2)	Reform and Opening-up policies	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test, Read TB p. 253 - 261, DBQs exercise, Test about May Fourth Movement on 18/5	Google Classroom	15/05/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	11/5-17/5
LSH	PSHE Education	S4	F4 Geog (E3)	risk and opportunity ~ mc	Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom	17/05/2020	1 hr	Google Classroom	11/5-17/5
MAN	PSHE Education	S4	F4 Econ (E1, 3)	production run	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	17/05/2020	1 hr 30 mins	Google Classroom	11/5-17/5
WTC	PSHE Education	S4	中四中史 <b>(E2)</b>	北宋中央集權	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage	Google Classroom, Google Sites, Subject Whatsapp Group, ZOOM		2小時		11/5-17/5
СКН	Science Education	S4	F4 Chem (E1,2)	Electrolysis	Video / Webpage	School Gmail, Subject Whatsapp Group	22/05/2020	3 hrs	Subject Whatsapp Group	11/5-17/5
CLWY	Science Education	S4	F4 Bio (E2)	Plant Growth and development	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test, Online lesson	Google Classroom	18/05/2020	2 hrs 30 mins	Google Classroom	11/5-17/5
PANG	Science Education	S4	F4 Phy (E2,3)	More examples on equilibrium	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Read textbook Bk 2 p. 94 to 96	Google Classroom, (1) Work on tb p. 197 Check point 5 and check answers. (2) Work on Pan Lloyds MC ex. Ch. 8 p. 119 to p. 140 and check answers.	28/05/2020	1 hr 30 mins	Google Classroom	11/5-17/5

LHW	Technology Education	S4	F4 ICT (E3)	CPU/Memory, Networking & Programming Exercise	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group	17/05/2020	2 hrs	eClass Classroom	11/5-17/5
LTF	Technology Education	S4	F4 BAFS (E3)	Management functions past paper	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom, School Gmail	16/05/2020	1 hr	School Gmail	11/5-17/5